Check Number

Payee

San Saba County
Check/Voucher Register

From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

Effective Date

Check Amount

70418
4955

70276
70277
70370
70360
70423
4991

70279
70372
70280
70361
70424
70281
70373
70374
70411
4987

4956

70284
70376
4971

70285
70286
70287
70378
70322
4990

4998

4968

70391
70288
70299
70381
70289
70290
70291
70292
4992

4997

4970

70296
70293
70294
70295
4961

70379
4962

70298
70380
4988

70377
4966

70303
70387
70313

33rd & 424th Judicial District
A. Sharon Blossman
Advantage Office Products
Agro Fuel, Inc.

Agro Fuel, Inc.

Amanda E. Tupin

Amanda E. Tupin

Amanda E. Tupin

Amazon Capital Services
Amazon Capital Services
AT&T Mobility

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Baker & Taylor Inc.

Baker & Taylor Inc.

Baskin Insurance Agency
Baylor/Scott & White
Becky J. Starr

Benjamin C. Broyles
Blackstone Publishing
Blackstone Publishing
Brandy S. Ellison

Brown County

Buck Horn Aggregates
Burnet County

Burnet County

Business Card

Byron Theodosis

Candace E. Willis

Candace Kokernot

Candy Kokernot

CASA

Caterpillar Financial Services
Caterpillar Financial Services
Cen Tex Electric Co-op
Cen-Tex Outhouses, LLC
Center for Life Resources
Central Texas Communications,
Charles E. Van Etten
Christina R. Whitley
Christopher R. Laudermilk
CIRA (County Information
City of San Saba

Coleman County Sheriff
Colonial Life

Connie V. Gonzales

County Judges & Commissioners

Courtney R. Grady

CTWP

CTWP

Daniel R. Stevenson

David B. Brooks

David L. Jenkins

dba Hamilton General Hospital
dba Hamilton General Hospital
dba Legal Shield

3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021

322.11
3,158.82
36.19
161.56
917.25
72.97
72.97
2,517.24
68.11
199.18
1,108.22
280.74
132.66
505.10
471.83
178.00
7,414.39
2,273.35
2,263.66
220.23
127.77
2,095.76
2,520.00
7,310.08
11,359.67
9,325.91
20.00
3,974.44
1,780.02
1,771.56
12.20
55.00
3,085.49
1,390.80
128.87
100.00
333.33
2,358.50
96.75
1,848.92
2,022.89
848.00
4,853.45
13,860.00
1,134.94
340.85
1,440.00
1,833.83
259.58
583.92
2,907.33
100.00
3,044.80
41,666.66
705.92
120.65



Check Number

Payee

San Saba County
Check/Voucher Register

From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

Effective Date

Check Amount

70393
70382
70346
70300
4986

70345
70412
70413
70318
70397
70375
4953

70419
70347
4995

70349
70350
70351
70352
70416
70417
4958

4964

70384
70385
70386
70304
4999

70302
70305
4972

70307
70389
70310
70371
70311
4973

4967

70301
4974

70383
4983

70399
70368
4979

4954

4969

70344
70388
70297
4980

70334
4996

70392
70314
70315

dba Legal Shield

DeCoty Coffee Company
Don Skelton's Welding
Dubose Pipe & Gate, Inc.
Dwayne M. Shaw

Dwayne Shaw

Dwayne Shaw

Eddie Shell

Emily Miller

Emily Miller

Eric Batchelor

Eric G. Batchelor

Ernest Perry Thomas

Evan C Stubbs

Flora T. Vasquez

Fuelman

Fuelman

Fuelman

Fuelman

Fuelman

Fuelman

Gary E. Farley

Gary R. Higginbotham
Government Forms & Supplies
GreatAmerica Financial Corp.
Guardian Security Solutions
Hamrick's Automotive Center
Harold W. Yates

HCCAA, Inc

Heart of Texas Lock & Safe
Heloise H. Lebow

Hill Country Children's
Hilliard Office Solutions LTD
Indigent Healthcare Solutions
Instant Technologies, Inc.

J & J Tractor & Equip Rep. Inc
James B. Lebow

Javier Jimenez

Jerry A Garrett

Jerry R. Light

Jody A. Fauley

Joel R. Perry

John Morgan Plumbing, LLC
John Wright Associates, Inc.
Kailey O. Miller

Kalep C. Bessent

Kenley D. Kroll

Kevin Shahan, CPA

Kimberly Hernandez

Kurt Corley, AAL

Kyle E. Naizer

L.A. Porter Construction, Inc.
Laurie K. Wells

Legal Directories

Liberty National

Little Butane Co.

3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/8/2021
3/29/2021
3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021

120.65
51.00
26.75
1,478.40
3,358.86
462.74
99.00
850.00
1,080.00
270.00
23.35
331.59
375.00
113.67
1,651.92
1,414.65
134.98
1,148.81
160.96
1,987.14
65.99
89.62
2,193.28
1,444.70
182.56
3,678.00
3,065.95
187.77
100.00
3,880.00
1,920.60
83.33
351.28
1,059.00
300.00
353.25
2,823.34
946.59
113.67
2,233.94
1,132.50
2,161.26
250.00
407.00
1,064.08
2,300.77
2,282.99
33,000.00
250.00
375.00
2,460.14
6,020.46
2,661.42
84.50
740.52

242.00



San Saba County
Check/Voucher Register
From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

Check Number Payee Effective Date Check Amount

4993 Lois H. VanBeck 3/29/2021 612.40
70316 Lowe's Pay & Save Inc. 3/8/2021 65.04
70394 Lowe's Pay & Save Inc. 3/22/2021 59.80
70395 Lowes Pay and Save Inc. 3/22/2021 276.80
70317 Major Auto Parts LLC 3/8/2021 468.02
70306 Margaret A Hensley FNP-C 3/8/2021 240.00
4981 Margie B. Osborn 3/29/2021 55.41
5000 Marisela K. Zapata 3/29/2021 1,429.13
4963 Marsha B. Hardy 3/29/2021 1,521.04
4960 Mary B. Gilger 3/29/2021 1,750.75
70319 McCulloch County Sheriff 3/8/2021 2,790.00
70398 McCulloch County Sheriff 3/22/2021 2,520.00
70320 McMahan Pharmacy Services Inc. 3/8/2021 552.11
70396 Mid-American Research Chemical 3/22/2021 640.00
70321 Mills County Sheriff's Dept. 3/8/2021 4,200.00
70283 Natalie Wallace Bennett, PC 3/8/2021 442.50
70278 Neal Alexander 3/8/2021 2,081.94
4952 Neal D. Alexander 3/29/2021 1,077.41
70323 Nelson AutoWorks, LP 3/8/2021 342.72
70400 Nelson AutoWorks, LP 3/22/2021 74.83
70367 Nina S. Willis 3/8/2021 187.50
70324 North San Saba Water Supply 3/8/2021 82.41
70401 Office Depot 3/22/2021 119.96
70402 OverDrive 3/22/2021 1,500.00
70330 Owl Drug 3/8/2021 1,241.05
70331 P. F. & E Oil Company 3/8/2021 499.40
4984 Pat S. Pool 3/29/2021 2,909.23
70364 Pat Wadsworth 3/8/2021 50.00
70308 Patrick Howard, AAL 3/8/2021 795.00
4978 Patrick 1. Merriman 3/29/2021 2,702.50
70332 Pecan Valley Hardware 3/8/2021 518.17
70333 Penguin Management Inc 3/8/2021 1,128.00
70355 Petrplex Office Supply Inc 3/8/2021 295.44
70421 Petrplex Office Supply Inc 3/22/2021 72.64
70404 Quill Corporation 3/22/2021 257.73
4957 Ramona K. Dickerson 3/29/2021 1,999.48
4985 Randall H. Robinson 3/29/2021 4,306.98
70406 Randall Robinson 3/22/2021 32.98
70336 Regional Employee Assistance 3/8/2021 75.00
70275 Reliant 3/4/2021 27.83
70405 Reliant 3/22/2021 43.58
4965 Richard Huron, Jr. 3/29/2021 2,257.21
4975 Rickey K. Lusty 3/29/2021 2,621.08
4976 Ricky D. Maddox 3/29/2021 1,969.96
4989 Robert D. Stewart 3/29/2021 519.78
70335 Rodriquez Convenience & Hdwr 3/8/2021 57.65
70337 Runnels County Sheriff 3/8/2021 2,790.00
70282 Russ Baker 3/8/2021 30.00
70338 S & S Supply 3/8/2021 12.95
70407 Safeguard Business Systems 3/22/2021 338.17
4959 Sally L. Gibson 3/29/2021 1,033.96
4994 Samantha L. Vargas 3/29/2021 2,050.52
70428 Samantha Vargas 3/22/2021 184.00
70408 San Angelo Standard-Times 3/22/2021 358.71
70409 San Saba County Livestock & 3/22/2021 3,600.00

70339 San Saba News & Star 3/8/2021 412.00



Check Number

Payee

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register
From 3/1/2021 Through 3/31/2021

Effective Date

Check Amount

70410
70340
70341
70342
70343
70414
70354
70348
70415
70358
70430
70359
70357
70422
70403
70353
70420
70356
4982

4977

70425
70362
70426
70427
70363
70365
70429
70366
70309
70312
70390
70369

Report Total

San Saba Pest Control

San Saba Printing & Glory Days

San Saba Produce

San Saba Soil & Water
Shahan Auto Parts

Singleton Associates Pa
Steven M Todd ATL
Suddenlink

T-Mobile USA Inc

TAC HEBP

TAC HEBP

TAC Risk Management Pool
Texas Association of Counties
Texas Association of Counties
The Productivity Center

Tifco Industries

Tifco Industries

Tractor Supply Credit Plan
Tristan Owens

Ty L. Mann

Uline

Unifirst Corp.

Unifirst Corp.

Upton County Sheriff's Office
US Bank

Warren CAT

West Texas County Judges &
West Texas Fire &

William Hunt

William Matt Karcher

William Matt Karcher

Xerox Financial Service

3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021

3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021

3/22/2021
3/8/2021

3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021

3/22/2021

3/22/2021
3/8/2021

3/22/2021
3/8/2021

3/29/2021

3/29/2021

3/22/2021
3/8/2021

3/22/2021

3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021

3/22/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021

3/22/2021
3/8/2021

275.00
75.00
16.70

6,000.00
1,463.10
63.88

675.00

118.01

174.30

30,223.54
32,790.40
5,337.00

485.00

830.00

330.00

1,659.98
84.34
180.92
2,795.81
2,718.56

344.37
27.48
27.48

1,650.00

760.38

5,893.73

200.00

587.64

250.00

360.00

225.00

254.15

398,594.99



